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January 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 6 January Winter League 9 Stableford 
Wednesday 8 January Laverack Round 3 Stableford 
Monday 13 January Winter League 10 Stableford 
Monday 20 January Winter League 11 Stableford 
Monday 27 January Winter League 12 Stableford 

 
February 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 3 February Winter League 13 Stableford 
Wednesday 5 February Laverack Round 4 Stableford 
Monday 10 February Winter League 14 Stableford 
Monday 17 February Winter League 15 Stableford 
Monday 24 February Winter League 16 Stableford 

 
March 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 3 March Winter League 17 Stableford 
Wednesday 5 March Laverack Round 5 Stableford 
Monday 10 March Winter League 18 Stableford 
Monday 17 March Winter League 19 Stableford 
Monday 24 March Winter League 20 Stableford 
Wednesday 26 March Anniversary Competition Stableford 

 
April 2025 

Date Event Format 
Wednesday 2 April Seniors Cup Stableford 
Monday 14 April Thimbleby Trophy Stableford 
Wednesday 16 April Market Rasen Home Match 
Friday 25 April Luffenham Heath Away Match 
Monday 28 April Radcliffe Away Match 
Wednesday 30 April Barrell Foursomes Foursomes Medal 

 
May 2025 

Date Event Format 
Wednesday 2 July Spalding Away Match 
Monday 5 May Newark Away Match 
Monday 12 May Adams Tankard Stableford 
Thursday 15 May Market Rasen Away Match 
Monday 19 May Mike Wood Cup Stableford 
Wednesday 21 May Radcliffe Home Match 
Monday 26 May Elsham Away Match 



 
 

 
 

Wednesday 28 May Newark Home Match 
 
 
 

June 2025 
Date Event Format 
Monday 2 June Pip’s Pot Stableford 
Wednesday 4 June Grimsby Home Match 
Tuesday 10 June Waltham Windmill Away Match 
Monday 16 June Elsham Home Match 
Monday 23 June Holme Hall Home Match 

 
July 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 7 July Centenary Cup Stableford 
Thursday 10 July Belton Park Away Match 
Wednesday 16 July Waltham Windmill Home Match 
Monday 21 July Jackson Tankard Medal 
Tuesday 22 July Woodhall Spa Away Match 
Monday 28 July Spalding Home Match 
Thursday 31 July Coxmoor Away Match 

 
August 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 4 August Derek Croucher Cup Stableford 
Wednesday 6 August Belton Park Home Match 
Monday 11 August Sleaford Away Match 
Monday 18 August Mitch’s Mug Stableford 
Wednesday 20 August Sleaford Home Match 
Wednesday 27 August Gordon Walker Cup Medal 

 
September 2025 

Date Event Format 
Monday 1 September Coxmoor Home Match 
Wednesday 3 September Wally Evans Cup Stableford (Charity) 
Monday 8 September Woodhall Spa Home  Match 
Thursday 11 September Holme Hall Away Match 
Wednesday 17 September Grimsby Away Match 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 

October 2025 
Date Event Format 
Monday 6 October Maurice Featherstone Cup Stableford 
Wednesday 15 October Lincoln Ladies Match 
Monday 27 October Winter League 1 Stableford 
 

November 2025 
Date Event Format 
Monday 3 November Winter League 2 Stableford 
Wednesday 5 November Laverack Round 1 Stableford 
Monday 10 November Winter League 3 Stableford 
Wednesday 12 November Poppy Appeal Stableford tbc 
Monday 17 November Winter League 4 Stableford 
Wednesday 19 November 3 Club Comp & AGM Stableford 
Friday 21 November Seniors Dinner  
Monday 24 November Winter League 5 Stableford 
 

December 2025 
Date Event Format 
Monday 1 December Winter League 6 Stableford 
Wednesday 3 December Laverack Round 2 Stableford 
Monday 8 December Winter League 7 Stableford 
Wednesday 10 December Christmas Charity Comp Stableford 
Monday 15 December Winter League 8 Stableford 
 

 


